Team

Audit Risk and Insurance (FAP ARI)

Transformation (COR TRS)

Highway Asset Management Team (IMO HWS)

Business Intelligence (COR BUS)

0-19 Place Planning and Organisation Service (LNG PPO)
Older Peoples Services Directorate (OLD SDR)

Schools Intervention Service (LNG SIS)

Site Operations Cambridgeshire (ICT SOC)

SEND South Cambs and City (CEP SEN)

Early Years Service (LNG EYS)

Adult Social Care Directorate (ASC SDR)

ICT Service (LNG CID)

SEND East Cambs and Fenland (CEP SEN)

Schools Intervention Service (LNG SIS)

SEND Huntingdon (CEP SEN)

Commissioning and Enhanced Services (SAC CES)

Norwich Accountancy Services (FAP CFB)

Workforce Development CFA (LNG WDV)

Procurement (ASC PRC)

Enhanced and Preventative Services Directorate (CEP SDR)
SEND Huntingdon (CEP SEN)

Corporate Employees (OLD CPE)

Schools Intervention Service (LNG SIS)

Economy Transport and Environment Services (DIR ETE)
Directorate of Customer Service and Transformation (CST CDR)
Learning Directorate (LNG SDR)

Childrens Innovation and Development Service (LNG CID)
Cambridgeshire Music (LNG CID)

Traffic Management Team (IMO HWS)

Early Years Service (LNG EYS)

Finance Children and Public Health (FIN CPH)

Schools Intervention Service (LNG SIS)

Adult Learning and Skills Management Support Team (SAD ALS)
Finance ETE Corporate and LGSS (FIN COR)

Transport and Infrastructure Policy and Funding (SAD TIP)
Children's Social Care Directorate (CSC SDR)

Economy Transport and Environment Services (DIR ETE)
Youth Support Service Management (CEP YSS)

Finance Adults (FIN ADU)

Children's Social Care Directorate (CSC SDR)

Public Health Healthcare (PHD PHT)

Public Health Intelligence (PHD PHT)

Locality and Partnerships East Cambs and Fenland (CEP LPE)

Infrastructure Management and Operations Highway Service (IMO HWS)

Strategic Assets (FAP PAM)

Corporate Employees (OLD CPE)
Finance Directorate (FIN CFO)

Schools Partnerships Service (LNG SPS)
HR Advisory East (HRS HRE)

Public Health Healthcare (PHD PHT)

Directorate of Infrastructure Management and Operations (IMO SDR)

Schools Partnerships Service (LNG SPS)

Directorate of Strategy and Development (SAD SDR)
SEND Specialist Service (CEP SEN)

Early Years Service (LNG EYS)

Disability Services (ASC CTW)

Job Title

Deputy Head of Internal Audit

Head of Transformation

Highways Asset Manager

Head of Business Intelligence

Head of Service 0-19 Place Planning and Organisation Service
Service Director Older Peoples Services

Primary Adviser

CCC Site Operations Manager

SEND Specialist Services Manager C and L

Senior Adviser Intervention Team

Service Director Adult Social Care

Education ICT Manager

Educational Psychologist

Primary Adviser

SEND Specialist Services Manager SE and MH

Head of Commissioning Enhanced Services

Chief Accountant

Head of CFA Workforce Development

Head of Procurement

Service Director

Educational Psychologist

Head of Operations

Area Senior Adviser

Programme Director Connecting Cambridgeshire
Director of Customer Service and Transformation
Director of Learning

CID Service Manager

Head of Cambridgeshire Music

Traffic Manager

Head of Service Early Years

Children's Services Finance Manager

Primary Adviser

Head of Adult Learning & Skills

Strategic Finance Manager

Major Infrastructure Transport Manager

Head of Disability

Executive Director

Head of Participation and Services for Young People
Strategic Finance Manager

Head of Access, CiN and LAC Huntingdonshire and Fenland
Consultant Public Health

Assistant Director Public Health Intelligence

Heads of Localities and Partnership East Cambs and Fenland
Head of Highways

Group Asset Manager

Head of Service Operations

Head of Finance Section 151 Officer

Senior Adviser Curriculum Teaching and Leadership
Head of HR Advisory Services East

Consultant in Public Health Medicine

Service Director Infrastructure Management and Operations
Education Adviser

Service Director for Strategy and Development
Senior Practitioner Research and Training

Senior Adviser Quality Assurance Team

Head of Disability Services

Employment Term
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Fixed Term
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent

Salary Range
50,000 - 55,000
65,000 - 70,000
50,000 - 55,000
65,000 - 70,000
65,000 - 70,000
85,000 - 90,000
55,000 - 60,000
50,000 - 55,000
50,000 - 55,000
55,000 - 60,000
95,000 - 100,000
55,000 - 60,000
50,000 - 55,000
55,000 - 60,000
50,000 - 55,000
65,000 - 70,000
50,000 - 55,000
60,000 - 65,000
55,000 - 60,000
80,000 - 85,000
50,000 - 55,000
65,000 - 70,000
55,000 - 60,000
65,000 - 70,000
90,000 - 95,000
90,000 - 95,000
55,000 - 60,000
50,000 - 55,000
50,000 - 55,000
55,000 - 60,000
55,000 - 60,000
55,000 - 60,000
60,000 - 65,000
60,000 - 65,000
50,000 - 55,000
65,000 - 70,000

125,000 - 130,000

65,000 - 70,000
55,000 - 60,000
65,000 - 70,000
65,000 - 70,000
55,000 - 60,000
65,000 - 70,000
65,000 - 70,000
55,000 - 60,000
65,000 - 70,000
95,000 - 100,000
55,000 - 60,000
65,000 - 70,000
50,000 - 55,000
90,000 - 95,000
55,000 - 60,000
95,000 - 100,000
55,000 - 60,000
55,000 - 60,000
55,000 - 60,000

Salary Ceiling
51,100
72,700
51,100
72,700
72,700

103,699
61,100
51,100
51,100
61,100

103,699
61,100
52,380
61,100
51,100
72,700
54,902
61,100
61,100

103,699
52,380
68,484
61,100
72,700

103,699

103,699
61,100
51,100
51,100
72,700
72,700
61,100
61,100
61,100
51,100
72,700

119,457
72,700
61,100
72,700
95,860
57,640
72,700
72,700
61,100
72,700

103,699
61,100
72,700
95,860

103,699
61,100

103,699
63,275
61,100
61,100



ICT Service (LNG CID)

Passenger Transport (SAD PTS)

Older Peoples Services Directorate (OLD SDR)

SEND Specialist Service (CEP SEN)

Growth and Economy (SAD GES)

Highway Projects and Road Safety Team (IMO HWS)
Schools Intervention Service (LNG SIS)

Cambs Race Equality and Diversity Service (LNG SPS)
Growth and Development (SAD GES)

Public Health (PHD SDR)

Information Management Service (SAC IMS)

Schools Intervention Service (LNG SIS)

Economy Transport and Environment Services (DIR ETE)
Children's Social Care Directorate (CSC SDR)

Waste Commissioning (IMO WMS)

Transport and Infrastructure Policy and Funding (SAD TIP)
LGSS Business Transformation (BSC PGM)

Locality and Partnerships South Cambs and Cambridge City (CEP LPS))
Strategy and Architecture (ICT SAA)

Early Help Family Work Team (CEP EHF)

SEND Huntingdon (CEP SEN)

CiN South Cambs City and East Cambs (CSC SCE)
Schools Partnerships Service (LNG SPS)

Schools Intervention Service (LNG SIS)

Locality and Partnerships Hunts (CEP LPH)

SEND South Cambs and City (CEP SEN)

Strategy and Commissioning Directorate (SAC SDR)
Improving Health (PHD PHT)

SEND East Cambs and Fenland (CEP SEN)

Children's Social Care Directorate (CSC SDR)

Finance Children and Public Health (FIN CPH)

Major Infrastructure Delivery (SAD MID)

Improving Health (PHD PHT)

Schools Partnerships Service (LNG SPS)

Education ICT Professional Services Manager
Head of Passenger Transport

Head of Service Development

Head of SEND Specialist Services and Principal EP
Head of Growth and Economy

Highways Projects & Road Safety Manager
Primary Adviser

NtG CREDS Manager

Business Manager Growth and Development
Director of Public Health

Head of Information Management

Head of Service Schools Intervention

City Deal Programme Director

Head of Safeguarding and Standards

Commission Manager Waste

Head of Transport and Infrastructure Policy and Funding
Oracle ERP Manager

Lead Officer for High Demand Families

Head of IT Strategy Architecture Development
Head of Family Work Early Help

Educational Psychologist

Group Manager

Education Adviser

Primary Adviser

Heads of Localities and Partnership Huntingdonshire
Educational Psychologist

Service Director, Strategy and Commissioning
Consultant Public Health

SEND Specialist Services Manager A and C

Head of Access, CiN and LAC East Cambs South Cambs and City
Strategic Finance Manager

Head of Major Infrastructure Delivery

Consultant Public Health

Adviser Special Educational Needs

Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent

50,000 - 55,000
55,000 - 60,000
70,000 - 75,000
60,000 - 65,000
65,000 - 70,000
50,000 - 55,000
55,000 - 60,000
55,000 - 60,000
50,000 - 55,000
90,000 - 95,000
55,000 - 60,000
70,000 - 75,000
85,000 - 90,000
65,000 - 70,000
50,000 - 55,000
55,000 - 60,000
50,000 - 55,000
50,000 - 55,000
80,000 - 85,000
50,000 - 55,000
50,000 - 55,000
50,000 - 55,000
50,000 - 55,000
55,000 - 60,000
60,000 - 65,000
50,000 - 55,000
90,000 - 95,000
80,000 - 85,000
50,000 - 55,000
65,000 - 70,000
55,000 - 60,000
60,000 - 65,000
50,000 - 55,000
50,000 - 55,000

51,100
61,100
72,700
63,275
72,700
51,100
61,100
61,100
51,100
95,860
61,100
72,700
95,277
72,700
51,100
61,100
51,100
51,100
95,277
61,100
52,380
51,100
51,100
61,100
72,700
52,380
103,699
82,434
51,100
72,700
61,100
61,100
95,860
51,100



